1. kolo
7401.
7402.
7403.
7404,
7405.

2. kolo
7406.
7407.
7408.
74009.
7410.

3. kolo
7411.
7412.
7413.
7414.
7415.

4. kolo
7416.
7417.
7418.
7419.
7420.

5. kolo
7421.
7422.
7423.
7424,
7425.

6. kolo
7426.
7427.
7428.
7429.
7430.

7. kolo
7431.
7432.
7433.
7434,
7435.

ELIOD Extraliga mladsSiho dorostu

01. 09.2016 ctvrtek
HC PSG Zlin
HC Ocelari Trinec
HC Vitkovice Steel
HC ZUBR Pterov
HC AZ Havifov 2010

03. 09. 2016 sobota - 04. 09.2016 nedéle

HC RT Torax Poruba
HC Olomouc

HK Mladi Draci Sumperk

HCM Warrior Brno
HC PSG Zlin

08. 09. 2016 ctvrtek
HC Ocelafi Tfinec
HC Vitkovice Steel
HC ZUBR Prerov
HC AZ Havirov 2010
Valassky hokejovy klub

1. cast
SKUPINA VYCHOD

HC RT Torax Poruba
HCM Warrior Brno

HK Mladi Draci Sumperk
HC Olomouc

Valassky hokejovy klub

Valassky hokejovy klub
HC AZ Havifov 2010
HC ZUBR Pterov

HC Vitkovice Steel

HC Oceldfi Tfinec

HC RT Torax Poruba

HC PSG Zlin

HCM Warrior Brno

HK Mladi Draci Sumperk
HC Olomouc

10. 09. 2016 sobota - 11. 09. 2016 nedéle

HC RT Torax Poruba

HK Mladi Draci Sumperk

HCM Warrior Brno
HC PSG Zlin
HC Ocela¥i Tfinec

HC Olomouc

Valassky hokejovy klub
HC AZ Havifov 2010
HC ZUBR Prerov

HC Vitkovice Steel

17. 09. 2016 sobota - 18. 09. 2016 nedéle

HC Vitkovice Steel

HC ZUBR Pterov

HC AZ Havifov 2010
Valassky hokejovy klub
HC Olomouc

HC RT Torax Poruba

HC Oceldfi Tfinec

HC PSG Zlin

HCM Warrior Brno

HK Mladi Draci Sumperk

24. 09. 2016 sobota - 25. 09. 2016 nedéle

HC RT Torax Poruba
HCM Warrior Brno
HC PSG Zlin

HC Ocelafi Trinec
HC Vitkovice Steel

28. 09. 2016 stieda
HC ZUBR Prerov
HC AZ Havifov 2010
Valassky hokejovy klub
HC Olomouc

HK Mladi Draci Sumperk

HK Mladi Draci Sumperk
HC Olomouc

Valassky hokejovy klub
HC AZ Havifov 2010

HC ZUBR Pferov

HC RT Torax Poruba
HC Vitkovice Steel
HC Ocelari Tfinec
HC PSG Zlin

HCM Warrior Brno



8. kolo
7436.
7437.
7438.
7439.
7440.

9. kolo
7441.
7442.
7443,
7444,
7445,

10. kolo
7446.
7447,
7448.
7449,
7450.

11. kolo
7451.
7452.
7453,
7454,
7455.

12. kolo
7456.
7457.
7458.
7459.
7460.

13. kolo
7461.
7462.
7463.
7464,
7465.

14. kolo
7466.
7467.
7468.
7469.
7470.

01. 10. 2016 sobota - 02. 10. 2016 nedéle

HC RT Torax Poruba
HC PSG Zlin

HC Ocelafi Tfinec
HC Vitkovice Steel
HC ZUBR Pterov

HCM Warrior Brno

HK Mladi Draci Sumperk
HC Olomouc

Valassky hokejovy klub
HC AZ Havifov 2010

08. 10. 2016 sobota - 09. 10. 2016 nedéle

HC AZ Havirov 2010
Valassky hokejovy klub
HC Olomouc

HK Mladi Draci Sumperk

HCM Warrior Brno

13. 10. 2016 ctvrtek
HC RT Torax Poruba
HCM Warrior Brno

HK Mladi Draci Sumperk

HC Olomouc
Valassky hokejovy klub

HC RT Torax Poruba
HC ZUBR Prerov

HC Vitkovice Steel
HC Oceldfi Tfinec
HC PSG Zlin

HC PSG Zlin

HC Oceldfi Tfinec
HC Vitkovice Steel
HC ZUBR Pterov

HC AZ Havifov 2010

15. 10. 2016 sobota - 16. 10. 2016 nedéle

Valassky hokejovy klub
HC AZ Havifov 2010
HC ZUBR Pterov

HC Vitkovice Steel

HC Oceldri Trinec

HC RT Torax Poruba

HC Olomouc

HK Mladi Draci Sumperk
HCM Warrior Brno

HC PSG Zlin

22.10. 2016 sobota - 23. 10. 2016 nedéle

HC RT Torax Poruba
HC PSG Zlin
HCM Warrior Brno

HK Mladi Draci Sumperk

HC Olomouc

27.10. 2016 ctvrtek
HC Olomouc
Valassky hokejovy klub
HC AZ Havifov 2010
HC ZUBR Prerov
HC Vitkovice Steel

HC Ocelafi Tfinec

HC Vitkovice Steel

HC ZUBR Prerov

HC AZ Havifov 2010
Valassky hokejovy klub

HC RT Torax Poruba

HK Mladi Draci Sumperk
HCM Warrior Brno

HC PSG Zlin

HC Oceldfi Tfinec

29. 10. 2016 sobota - 30. 10. 2016 nedéle

HC RT Torax Poruba
HC Ocelafi Tfinec
HC PSG Zlin

HCM Warrior Brno

HK Mladi Draci Sumperk

HC Vitkovice Steel

HC ZUBR Pferov

HC AZ Havifov 2010
Valassky hokejovy klub
HC Olomouc



15. kolo
7471.
7472.
7473.
7474,
7475.

16. kolo
7476.
7477.
7478.
7479.
7480.

17. kolo
7481.
7482.
7483.
7484,
7485.

18. kolo
7486.
7487.
7488.
7489.
7490.

10. 11. 2016 ctvrtek

HK Mladi Draci Sumperk

HC Olomouc

Valassky hokejovy klub
HC AZ Havirov 2010
HC ZUBR Pterov

HC RT Torax Poruba
HCM Warrior Brno
HC PSG Zlin

HC Ocelafi Trinec
HC Vitkovice Steel

12. 11. 2016 sobota - 13. 11. 2016 nedéle

HC RT Torax Poruba
HC Vitkovice Steel
HC Ocelafi Tfinec
HC PSG Zlin

HCM Warrior Brno

17. 11. 2016 ctvrtek
HCM Warrior Brno

HK Mladi Draci Sumperk

HC Olomouc
Valassky hokejovy klub
HC AZ Havirov 2010

HC ZUBR Pterov

HC AZ Havifov 2010
Valassky hokejovy klub
HC Olomouc

HK Mladi Draci Sumperk

HC RT Torax Poruba
HC PSG Zlin

HC Oceldfi Tfinec
HC Vitkovice Steel
HC ZUBR Prerov

19. 11. 2016 sobota - 20. 11. 2016 nedéle

HC RT Torax Poruba
HC ZUBR Prerov

HC Vitkovice Steel
HC Ocelafi Tfinec
HC PSG Zlin

HC AZ Havifov 2010
Valassky hokejovy klub
HC Olomouc

HK Mladi Draci Sumperk
HCM Warrior Brno



